
	

	 	 	 	 	Midwest	
	 	 	 	Name	 Title	 Email	 Business	Phone	 Cell	/	Personal	Phone	

Nick	Male	 General	Supt.		 NICHOLAS_MALE@CSX.COM 904/359-3104 614/264-9310 
Kenny	Hall	 Superintendent	 KENNETH_HALL@CSX.COM 904/366-5132 859/553-1786 
Shaun	Rosselli	 Superintendent	 SHAUN_ROSSELLI@CSX.COM 

	
812/240-0254 

Bob	Dales	 Superintendent	 BOB_DALES@CSX.COM   904/651-0489 
Marcelo	Estrada	 Superintendent	 MARCELO_ESTRADA@CSX.COM 912/432-3083 912/432-3083 
Tina	Keveney	 Regional	Lead-LR	 Tina_Keveney@csx.com	 904/279-3322 904/315-3909 

	 	 	 	 	Northeast	
	 	 	 	Name	 Title	 Email	 Business	Phone	 Cell	/	Personal	Phone	

Scott	Kuhner	 General	Supt.		 SCOTT_KUHNER@CSX.COM 518/767-6685 330/221-9117 
Jason	Hilmanowski	 Superintendent	 JASON_HILMANOWSKI@CSX.COM 

		 217/722-9567 
Greg	Hopper	 Superintendent	 GREG_HOPPER@CSX.COM 		 904/477-1040 
Mike	Sellers	 Superintendent	 MICHAEL_SELLERS@CSX.COM 

		   
Eric	Dartt	 Regional	Lead-LR	 Eric_Dartt@csx.com	 904/2793-3304	 904/415-8812 

	 	 	 	 	South	
	 	 	 	Name	 Title	 Email	 Business	Phone	 Cell	/	Personal	Phone	

Will	Blanchetti	 General	Supt.		 WILL_BLANCHETTI@CSX.COM 912/287-4524 304/654-4690 
Ray	Canady	 Superintendent	 RAY_CANADY@CSX.COM 		 423/220-7234 
Chris	Guenther	 Superintendent	 CHRIS_GUENTHER@CSX.COM 904/381-4066 864/706-2685 
Samantha	Daigle	 Regional	Lead-LR	 Samantha_Daigle@csx.com	 904/279-3939 904/236-3312 

	 	 	 	 	Southwest	
	 	 	 	Name	 Title	 Email	 Business	Phone	 Cell	/	Personal	Phone	

John	Layne	 General	Supt.		 JOHN_LAYNE@CSX.COM 601/596-4913 601/596-4913 
Brad	Batson	 Superintendent	 BRAD_BATSON@CSX.COM 		 901/598-8202 
Mike	Dilday	 Superintendent	 MICHAEL_DILDAY@CSX.COM 404/350-5075 904/862-8508 
David	Laney	 Superintendent	 DAVID_LANEY@CSX.COM   251/586-4377 
Shabazz_Rah-Khem	 Regional	Lead-LR	 Shabazz_Rah-Khem@csx.com	 904/279-3343 904/207-3765 


